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WONDERFUL OPEN CONCEPT
FERNBROOK!

» 3 Bdrms, 4 Bthrms, 2,252 sq. ft.
e Finished lower level with bathroom
* 63 Foot frontage professionally landscaped
& B - Open gourmet kitchen, Breakfast area
LYNN e Sunken Family room w/corner fireplace
Ml - All overlooks beautiful decking .
DREWRY » Quality above ground pool + gardens
*Sales e Master retreat with 5 piece ensuite

Rep. « Shows Extremely Well!!!
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BALLINAFAD BEAUTY

3 bedroom home close to parks & store.

Huge kitchen combined with sitting area
with fireplace, breakfast area in window =
nook, formal dining room and living |

room, open concept foyer, central vac,

(=0 |l Security system & intercom, triple car

*Sales garage with bonus room overhead.

Rep. Private backyard with magnificent

(905) landscaping and nature.
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39 HEALTHY TREED ACRES -
$295,000

Wonderful mature treed |0t

CATHY . i
NGl Bruce Trail plus skiing and

ECCSEE golfing nearby. Great commuter
G |Oocation.
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INDEPENDENTLY ﬂWNED & OPERATED
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A HONEY FOR THE MONEY!!

Vendors are being relocated and hate to leave this |
lovely semi- -detached home. 3 bdrms, molded f

ceilings in the living room, walkout to large deck and

huge fully fenced backyard sunny eat-in kit., leaded §

glass insert in front entry door, mirrored closet doors,

lower level is finished and includes a 3 pc. washroom =

JESSIE and a fabulous family room with bar. Walk to GO

JACOBS® train, walk to mall, daycare across the road, this |=

home has been n:cely decorated and is bemg
*Sales offered at an affordable $172,900. Qualified

purchasers may be able to take over 5.7% rate till
Rep. June of 2004 with lenders’ approval.
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B ROOKLYN HOME

WE INCLUDE...

. Smgie lever faucets ® 5 Free Appl:unce$
* 40 07_ carpet ° Cﬂlifornm c" |mgs

msulat:on

access to miles of hiking on the |

3325 000
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AN OASIS - 2.8 ACRES OF
PARK SETTING WITH CREEK

This property puts cottage country to

shame. You'll love the grounds. Property

goes past the creek. Like to fish? This is it.

VI{=3NM L ocated on 9th Line, south of

oY\ I3 Georgetown, min. to 401 & Mississauga.

40x19 pool, upgraded roof, soffit etc, huge

Rep. rec room, huge shop 32x20 with door

e heater and hydro. This home & property
(905) has been loved.

877-5211 RE/MK EEIE SPRINGS

*Sales

. IMPRESSIVE, IMMACULATE
IRRESISTIBLE!! $339,000

Better than new “Queensgate” home (approx.
2700 sq. ft.) in great location with a 125 foot
deep lot. This open concept home shows to
[T perfection and boasts hardwood, ceramics, |
SUITIT 31538 decorative pillars, french and garden doors,

*Sales california shutters, double garage and upper g

Rep. level balcony. A lovely executive home.

Martha Summers™.
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877-5163

(Local/Toronto)
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